FL-500P
Floor Box
Metal Products Group F
L
-5
0
0
P

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and Back Boxes ordering information
FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and Back Box separately
 Part #                  Description
Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
 FL-500P-B-C                  Cover With 1/2" Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-BLP-C             Cover With 1/4" Beveled Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-BSQ-C             Cover With 1/4" Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-S-C                  Cover With 1/2" Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-SLP-C              Cover With 1/4" Beveled Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-SSQ-C             Cover With 1/4" Square Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C      Cover With 1/4" Painted Carpet  Flange - Gray (lift off door, solid cable access )
 FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C      Cover With 1/4" Painted Carpet  Flange - Clay (lift off door, solid cable access )
 FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C     Cover with 1/4" Painted Carpet Flange - Black (lift off door, solid cable access )
Flat Covers
 FL-500P-BLK-C             Cover (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Black Sandtex
 FL-500P-OAK-C             Cover (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Lt. Oak Sandtex
 FL-500P-SS-C                Stainless Steel Cover (No Flange) with Hinged Door
Back Boxes - Includes Steel Construction Cover
 FL-500P-2.25-B             FL-500P Back Box - 2.25" Deep (Different Internal Brackets)
 FL-500P-3-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 3" Deep (Different Internal Brackets)
 FL-500P-4-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 4" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-6-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 6" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-8-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 8" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-10-B                FL-500P Back Box - 10" Deep (UL)
Pour Pan Accessory for Grade Installations
 FL-GRD2                        2" Grade Mounting Kit
 FL-GRD4                        4" Grade Mounting Kit
Optional Backbox Bracket
FL-500P-2.25-Decora     2 Decora openings (No divider) Replaces Blank Plate (2.25" Back box only)
FL-500P-4.3G                 3 Single Gang openings (No divider) Replaces 4G Plate (4” Back box only)
FL-500P-6-3G                 3 Single Gang openings (No divider) Replaces 4G Plate (6” Back box only)
FL-500P-BLK-CFL-500P-SS-C FL-500P-B-C FL-500P-BLP-C FL-500P-S-C FL-500P-SLP-C FL-500P-SSQ-CFL-500P-OAK-C
LIT1047F
BACK BOX DETAIL DRAWINGSBACK BOX DETAIL DRAWINGS PLATE CONFIGURATIONSPLATE CONFIGURATIONS
Plate Configuration 1-2 Plate Configuration 1-3 Plate Configuration 2-2

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and Back Boxes ordering information
FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and Back Box separately
 Part #                  Description
Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
 FL-500P-B-C                  Cover With 1/2" Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-BLP-C             Cover With 1/4" Beveled Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-BSQ-C             Cover With 1/4" Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-S-C                  Cover With 1/2" Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-SLP-C              Cover With 1/4" Beveled Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-SSQ-C             Cover With 1/4" Square Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C      Cover With 1/4" Painted Carpet  Flange - Gray (lift off door, solid cable access )
 FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C      Cover With 1/4" Painted Carpet  Flange - Clay (lift off door, solid cable access )
 FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C     Cover with 1/4" Painted Carpet Flange - Black (lift off door, solid cable access )
Flat Covers
 FL-500P-BLK-C             Cover (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Black Sandtex
 FL-500P-OAK-C             Cover (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Lt. Oak Sandtex
 FL-500P-SS-C                Stainless Steel Cover (No Flange) with Hinged Door
Back Boxes - Includes Steel Construction Cover
 FL-500P-2.25-B             FL-500P Back Box - 2.25" Deep (Different Internal Brackets)
 FL-500P-3-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 3" Deep (Different Internal Brackets)
 FL-500P-4-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 4" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-6-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 6" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-8-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 8" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-10-B                FL-500P Back Box - 10" Deep (UL)
Pour Pan Accessory for Grade Installations
 FL-GRD2                        2" Grade Mounting Kit
 FL-GRD4                        4" Grade Mounting Kit
Optional Backbox Bracket
FL-500P-2.25-Decora     2 Decora openings (No divider) Replaces Blank Plate (2.25" Back box only)
FL-500P-4.3G                 3 Single Gang openings (No divider) Replaces 4G Plate (4” Back box only)
FL-500P-6-3G                 3 Single Gang openings (No divider) Replaces 4G Plate (6” Back box only)
FL-500P-BLK-CFL-500P-SS-C FL-500P-B-C FL-500P-BLP-C FL-500P-S-C FL-500P-SLP-C FL-500P-SSQ-CFL-500P-OAK-C
LIT1047E
FL-500P
Floor Box

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and Back Boxes ordering information
FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and Back Box separately
 Part #                  Description
Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
 FL-500P-B-C                  Cover With 1/2" Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-BLP-C             Cover With 1/4" Beveled Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-BSQ-C             Cover With 1/4" Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-S-C                  Cover With 1/2" Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-SLP-C              Cover With 1/4" Beveled Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-SSQ-C             Cover With 1/4" Square Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
 FL-500P-PLP-GRY-C      Cover With 1/4" Painted Carpet  Flange - Gray (lift off door, solid cable access )
 FL-500P-PLP-CLY-C      Cover With 1/4" Painted Carpet  Flange - Clay (lift off door, solid cable access )
 FL-500P-PLP-BLK-C     Cover with 1/4" Painted Carpet Flange - Black (lift off door, solid cable access )
Flat Covers
 FL-500P-BLK-C             Cover (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Black Sandtex
 FL-500P-OAK-C             Cover (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Lt. Oak Sandtex
 FL-500P-SS-C                Stainless Steel Cover (No Flange) with Hinged Door
Back Boxes - Includes Steel Construction Cover
 FL-500P-2.25-B             FL-500P Back Box - 2.25" Deep (Different Internal Brackets)
 FL-500P-3-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 3" Deep (Different Internal Brackets)
 FL-500P-4-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 4" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-6-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 6" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-8-B                  FL-500P Back Box - 8" Deep (UL)
 FL-500P-10-B                FL-500P Back Box - 10" Deep (UL)
Pour Pan Accessory for Grade Installations
 FL-GRD2                        2" Grade Mounting Kit
 FL-GRD4                        4" Grade Mounting Kit
Optional Backbox Brackets
FL-500P-2.25-Decora     2 Decora openings (No divider) Replaces Blank Plate (2.25" Back box only)
FL-500P-4.3G                 3 Single Gang openings (No divider) Replaces 4G Plate (4” Back box only)
FL-500P-6-3G                 3 Single Gang openings (No divider) Replaces 4G Plate (6” Back box only)
FL-500P-BLK-CFL-500P-SS-C FL-500P-B-C FL-500P-BLP-C FL-500P-S-C FL-500P-SLP-C FL-500P-SSQ-CFL-500P-OAK-C
LIT1047E